SDH
Sprinkler System Document Enclosure
FEATURES
• 18 gauge cold rolled steel
   construction with red or
   black powder coat and
   white lettering
• Dimensions are 13.25” wide

• NFPA13 16.11.1.3.4
Pg. 1/2
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N#		  Description
SSU00683	 System Record Documents and Spare Sprinkler Heads enclosure
SSU00683C	 System Record Documents and Spare Sprinkler Heads enclosure with custom branding
SSU00687C	 Empty spare parts enclosure with custom branding
SSU00682	 USB add-on kit
SSU00679	 Spare sprinkler head shelf kit
SSU00688	 Solid shelf kit
SSU00709	 Document shelf kit
www.1sae.com | 1.800.486.1723
© Copyright 2026 Space Age Electronics, Inc. | This document subject to change without notice | LT15584 | Rev. A
Pg. 2/2